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Pattern Name: Guinea Pigs
Designed By:  Nikki Northup

Company: Charting Creations
Copyright: Charting Creations 2018
Fabric: Evenweave 25, White
550w X 194h Stitches
Size(s): 25 Count, 55.88w X 19.71hcm

18 Count, 77.61w X 27.38h cm
14 Count, 99.79w X 35.20h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
H o 2 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK

B c 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT

H v 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
BN a 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD

H o 2 DMC 310 Black

B n 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

[ | 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
0« 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK

" 3 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
[ 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

L] e 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

b J 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD

B = 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT

H % 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

0 4 2 DMC 436 Tan

O = 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT

B = 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK

B 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD

I 2 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT

B - 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT

" » 2 DMC 610 Drab Brown-DK

B X 2 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
B +# 2 DMC 640 Beige Gray-DK

0 -« 2 DMC 642 Beige Gray-DK MD
[ I 2 DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
B < 2 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK
0 < 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
0 e 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
7 2 DMC 712 Cream

O A 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

0o D 2 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
] o= 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
O & 2 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
H o 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

H 2 DMC 780 Topaz-UL VY DK
0 a 2 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT

[ 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT

H 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
B N 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
0 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
O o 2 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
B 2 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
B o 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
H = 2 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
g 3 2 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT

O 8 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

B H 2 DMC
Ly~ 2 DMC
O @ 2 DMC
O % 2 DMC
B & 2 DMC
] 4 2 DMC
O % 2 DMC
B « 2 DMC
B ¢ 2 DMC
O o 2 DMC
IR 2 DMC
B o 2 DMC
O o 2 DMC
] < 2 DMC
H N 2 DMC
B + 2 DMC
O & 2 DMC
b = 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
H v 2 DMC
B x 2 DMC
O v 2 DMC
H o 2 DMC
B a 2 DMC
B < 2 DMC
B o 2 DMC
B A 2 DMC
] o 2 DMC
[] o 2 DMC
[] & 2 DMC
1l o« 2 DMC

975
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
3023
3024
3041
3042
3072
3371
3772
3782
3787
3790
3799
3802
3828
3857
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
B5200

Golden Brown-DK
White Tin

Tin

Tin-MD

Tin-DK
Driftwood-LT
Driftwood-MD LT
Driftwood
Driftwood-DK
Brown Gray-LT
Brown Gray-VY LT
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Black Brown
Desert Sand-VY DK
Mocha Brown-LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Hazelnut Brown
Rosewood-DK
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Mocha Beige-LT
Winter White
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Snow White
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Stricm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

CO0DMC 152 66 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 154 2168 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 169 330 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 300 158 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 301 120 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 2696 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 317 323 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 400 412 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 407 606 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 413 1033 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 414 329 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 415 54 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 433 67 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 435 80 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 436 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 437 40 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
E DMC 451 662 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 452 747 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 453 661 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 535 175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 610 115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 632 237 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 640 516 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EIDMC 642 115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 211 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 646 268 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 647 456 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 648 438 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 712 1560 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 738 36 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 758 34 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 762 82 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 778 66 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 779 1072 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 780 184 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 819 1969 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 822 314 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 838 213 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 839 305 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EIDMC 841 1738 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 842 611 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 844 244 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 938 449 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 939 6807 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[ IDMC 948 223 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 950 124 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 975 101 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 0001 693 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 0002 331 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 0003 622 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 0004 1069 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 0005 1055 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Stricm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[ DMC 0006 779 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 0007 2147 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 0008 657 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
0DMC 3023 305 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3024 513 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3041 252 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[CIDMC 3042 251 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3072 903 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3371 1185 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3772 192 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3782 145 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3787 985 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3790 687 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3799 2953 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3802 14 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 3828 38 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3857 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 2507 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3861 1247 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 420 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3863 456 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 3864 1106 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3865 3339 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ IDMC 3866 808 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC B5200 51677 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 17.000



